
X14Peterborough  Elton  Oundle  Thrapston/Southwick

Saturday onlyMONDAYS TO saturdays except Bank Holidays

route number

Kings School when open
Peterborough Q’gate bay 15
Thorpe Road District Hospital
Orton Longueville Orton Mere
Lynch Wood Marriott Hotel
Alwalton layby
Elton Layby
Warmington Big Green
Oundle Market Place stop A
Oundle St Peters Road
Oundle Rockingham Hills
Glapthorn Village Hall
Southwick Brookside
Stoke Doyle Shuckburgh Arms
Pilton Oundle Road
Wadenhoe Green
Aldwincle Post Office
Islip
Barnwell turn
Thorpe Waterville Fox Inn
Titchmarsh High Street/Polopit
Thrapston High Street 

X14

0940
0942
0948
0953
0955
1001
1007
1015

X14

1040
1042
1048
1053
1055
1101
1107
1115
1120
1124
1128
1133

X14

1140
1142
1148
1153
1155
1201
1207
1215
q
q
q
q

1219
1222
1224
1227
1235
q
q
q

1237

X14

1240
1242
1248
1253
1255
1301
1307
1315

X14

1340
1342
1348
1353
1355
1401
1407
1415
q
q
q
q
q
q
q
q
q

1421
1425
1431
1437

X14

1440
1442
1448
1453
1455
1501
1507
1515
1520
1524

X14

1740
1742
1748
1753
1755
1801
1807
1815
1820
1824

X14

0830
0832
0843
0853
0855
0901
0907
0915
q
q
q
q
q
q
q
q
q

0921
0925
0931
0937

X14

1550
1555
1557
1603
1608
1610
1616
1622
1630
q
q
q
q

1634
1637
1639
1642
1650
q
q
q

1652

X14Thrapston/Southwick  Oundle  Elton  Peterborough
Saturday onlyMONDAYS TO saturdays  except Bank Holidays

route number

Thrapston High Street
Titchmarsh High Street/Polopit
Thorpe Waterville Fox Inn
Barnwell turn
Islip
Aldwincle Post Office
Wadenhoe Green
Pilton Oundle Road
Stoke Doyle Shuckburgh Arms
Southwick Brookside
Glapthorn Village Hall
Oundle Rockingham Hills
Oundle St Peters Road
Oundle Market Place stop B
Warmington Big Green
Elton Layby
Alwalton Layby
Lynch Wood Marriott Hotel
Orton Longueville Orton Mere
Thorpe Road District Hospital
Peterborough Queensgate
Kings School when open

X14

0940
q
q
q

0942
0950
0953
0955
0958
q
q
q
q

1003
1011
1016
1022
1023
1028
1034
1036

X14

1103
1111
1116
1122
1123
1128
1134
1136

X14

1240
1246
1252
1256
q
q
q
q
q
q
q
q
q

1303
1311
1316
1322
1323
1328
1334
1336

X14

1145
1150
1154
1158
1203
1211
1216
1222
1223
1228
1234
1236

X14

1403
1411
1416
1422
1423
1428
1434
1436

X14

1440
q
q
q

1442
1450
1453
1455
1458
q
q
q
q

1503
1511
1516
1522
1523
1528
1534
1536

X14

1648
1656
1701
1707
1708
1713
1719
1721

X14

1616
1622
1623
1628
1634
1636

14

0724
0728
0733
0741
0746
0752
0753
0802
q

0812
0820

X14

0903
0911
0916
0922
0923
0928
0934
0936

X14

1655
1701
1707
1711
q
q
q
q
q
q
q
q
q

1718
1726
1731
1737
1738
1743
1749
1751

X14

0915
0920
0924
0928
0933

X14

1640
1642
1648
1653
1655
1701
1707
1715
1720
1724
1728
1733


